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PALMARES COMPLET du FEDERAL JEUNES FSGT 2019 à TAULE (29)

A JUNIORS FILLES
1 BOESINGER Marion ZUTZENDORF (67)
2 MOQUET Léa St GERMAIN du CORBEIS (61)
3 BAUDRY Lola PARTHENAY (79)
4 POUPIN Clarisse THOUARS (79)
5 MATHIS Laura LONGLAVILLE (54)

B JUNIORS GARCONS
1 ONFROY Morgan St GERMAIN du CORBEIS (61)
2 SABIRON Antoine THOUARS (79)
3 ROUSSEL Matéo CHAMPIGNY (94)
4 BOULOT Julian PARTHENAY (79)
5 BOULAY Nathan St GERMAIN du CORBEIS (61)
6 LUCAS Corentin ALJ LIMAY (78)
7 GLEVER Jérémy St GERMAIN du CORBEIS (61)
8 LANDAIS Tom CONDE sur SARTHE (61)
9 PROTTI Mattéo LONGLAVILLE (54)
10 ALLALI Enzo LANBERNAC (13)
11 EL AMRANI Zaccharia US IVRY (94)
12 PRABAKARAN Abishan US IVRY (94)
13 TROUILLEZ Cédric US IVRY (94)

C CADETTES
1 LEDRU Clara KIRRWILLER (67)
2 GERMA THOUARS (79)
3 POUPIN Lou Anne THOUARS (79)
4 ROUSSEL Fanny CHAMPIGNY (94)
5 KEIL LINGOLSHEIM (67)
6 MERCIER LONGLAVILLE (54)
7 DESTREMONT Julie LONGLAVILLE (54)
8 DERNIAUX Solène CHAMPIGNY (94)

D CADETS
1 GRELAUD Luc ALJ LIMAY (78)
2 COUPRY Maël LONRAI (61)
3 LE PORT Teddy PARTHENAY (79)
4 RICORDEAU Gaétan St GERMAIN du CORBEIS (61)
5 OLIER Titouan AS CORPO MORLAIX (29)
6 POINNOT Clément US IVRY (94)
7 KREMER Nicolas MENCHHOFFEN (67)
8 GONZALEZ ZUTZENDORF (67)
9 RANNOU Owen US IVRY (94)
10 DANZE Jules US VILLEJUIF (94)
11 BALICKI Tristan LONGLAVILLE (54)
12 DIEBOLD LINGOLSHEIM (67)
13 WANDRES Xavier LINGOLSHEIM (67)
14 TSANAKTZIS ALJ LIMAY (78)
15 GIBEAU Mattéo CONDE sur SARTHE (61)
16 LE GALL Mathias CHAMPIGNY (94)
17 BORNAREL US VILLEJUIF (94)
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18 CHELABI Karim US VILLEJUIF (94)
19 PAPPAGEORGIOU Steven ALJ LIMAY (78)

E MINIMES FILLES
1 DORN Mélissa ZUTZENDORF (67)
2 LANDAIS Marie CONDE sur SARTHE (61)
3 DAUBIAN Méline US VILLEJUIF (94)
4 BOULAY Manon St GERMAIN du CORBEIS (61)

F MINIMES GARCONS
1 PAITRAULT Louis PARTHENAY (79)
2 GRELAUD Guillaume ALJ LIMAY (78)
3 ROCHEREAU Nino THOUARS (79)
4 BERNAD Miguel St GERMAIN du CORBEIS (61)
5 JANIK Alexandre US VILLEJUIF (94)
6 LHOMET Toma ALJ LIMAY (78)
7 YAZID Erwan US IVRY (94)
8 MONNIER Bruno ZUTZENDORF (67)
9 LANDAIS Tom CONDE sur SARTHE (61)
10 MARIE US IVRY (94)
11 RIVIERE Hugo US VILLEJUIF (94)
12 JALIL MOJDEHI CHAMPIGNY (94)
13 STOJKAJ-ERGOUG LINGOLSHEIM (67)

G BENJAMINES
1 DORN ZUTZENDORF (67)
2 DUPONT Agnès SAVERNE (67)
3 NIETO Anaïs LINGOLSHEIM (67)
4 JALIL MOJDEHI CHAMPIGNY (94)
5 COURTAY Faustine CHAMPIGNY (94)

H BENJAMINS
1 LALA Louis ZUTZENDORF (67)
2 GONNORD Alix THOUARS (79)
3 GUILLEMAIN Killian ALJ LIMAY (78)
4 HORN US IVRY (94)
5 DIEUMEGARD THOUARS (79)
6 LAGEDAMON Anthony ALJ LIMAY (78)
7 BOUTON Anatole CHAMPIGNY (94)
8 MATHIEU Joshua LONGLAVILLE (54)
9 CHATRY Alexis LANBERNAC (13)
10 ROCHE Milo LANBERNAC (13)
11 DEVAUX Yanis LINGOLSHEIM (67)
12 KEIL Romain LINGOLSHEIM (67)
13 TAZI Sofiane LANBERNAC (13)
14 JACOT Fabien LANBERNAC (13)
15 HEYOUNI Mehdi US IVRY (94)
16 LEPRINCE Romain St GERMAIN du CORBEIS (61)
17 JLASSI Ryan LANBERNAC (13)

I POUSSINES
1 LEPRINCE Marine St GERMAIN du CORBEIS (61)
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J POUSSINES et POUSSINS
1 BARRE Evan US IVRY (94)
2 POUPIN Antoine THOUARS (79)
3 PAITRAULT Justin PARTHENAY (79)
4 HEINRICH Yoann LINGOLSHEIM (67)
5 LEPRINCE Marine St GERMAIN du CORBEIS (61)
6 COUPRY LONRAI (61)
7 LANDAIS Edward CONDE sur SARTHE (61)
8 MARCKERT-DAULL Thibaut LINGOLSHEIM (67)

K DOUBLES JUNIORS FILLES
1 BOESINGER Marion ZUTZENDORF (67)

LEDRU Clara KIRRWILLER (67)
2 BAUDRY Lola PARTHENAY (79)

POUPIN Clarisse THOUARS (79)
3 MATHIS Laura LONGLAVILLE (54)

MOQUET Léa St GERMAIN du CORBEIS (61)

L DOUBLES JUNIORS GARCONS
1 BOULOT Julian PARTHENAY (79)

SABIRON Antoine THOUARS (79)
2 ONFROY Morgan St GERMAIN du CORBEIS (61)

GLEVER Jérémy St GERMAIN du CORBEIS (61)
3 LANDAIS Evan CONDE sur SARTHE (61)

BOULAY Nathan St GERMAIN du CORBEIS (61)
3 ROUSSEL CHAMPIGNY (94)

RANNOU Owen US IVRY (94)
5 PRABAKARAN US IVRY (94)

TROUILLEZ Cédric US IVRY (94)
5 BALICKI Tristan LONGLAVILLE (54)

PROTTI Mattéo LONGLAVILLE (54)
7 EL AMRANI US IVRY (94)

POINNOT Clément US IVRY (94)

M DOUBLES CADETTES
1 GERMA THOUARS (79)

POUPIN Lou Anne THOUARS (79)
2 DAUBIAN Méline US VILLEJUIF (94)

KEIL LINGOLSHEIM (67)
3 MERCIER LONGLAVILLE (54)

DESTREMONT Julie LONGLAVILLE (54)
4 ROUSSEL Fanny CHAMPIGNY (94)

DERNIAUX Solène CHAMPIGNY (94)

N DOUBLES CADETS
1 GRELAUD Luc ALJ LIMAY (78)

GRELAUD Guillaume ALJ LIMAY (78)
2 GONZALEZ ZUTZENDORF (67)

KREMER Nicolas MENCHHOFFEN (67)
3 BORNAREL US VILLEJUIF (94)

CHELABI Karim US VILLEJUIF (94)
3 LE PORT Teddy PARTHENAY (79)

GIBEAU Mattéo CONDE sur SARTHE (61)
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5 JALIL MOJDEHI Arya CHAMPIGNY (94)
LE GALL Mathias CHAMPIGNY (94)

5 JANIK Alexandre US VILLEJUIF (94)
DANZE Jules US VILLEJUIF (94)

5 COUPRY Maël LONRAI (61)
RICORDEAU Gaétan St GERMAIN du CORBEIS (61)

8 TSANAKTZIS Hoani ALJ LIMAY (78)
PAPPAGEORGIOU Steven ALJ LIMAY (78)

8 DIEBOLD Jarod LINGOLSHEIM (67)
WANDRES Xavier LINGOLSHEIM (67)

O DOUBLES MINIMES FILLES
1 DORN Mélissa ZUTZENDORF (67)

DORN ZUTZENDORF (67)
2 BOULAY Manon St GERMAIN du CORBEIS (61)

LANDAIS Marie CONDE sur SARTHE (61)

P DOUBLES MINIMES GARCONS
1 PAITRAULT Louis PARTHENAY (79)

ROCHEREAU Nino THOUARS (79)
2 MONNIER Bruno ZUTZENDORF (67)

LALA Louis ZUTZENDORF (67)
3 BERNAD Miguel St GERMAIN du CORBEIS (61)

LANDAIS Tom CONDE sur SARTHE (61)
3 MARIE US IVRY (94)

YAZID Erwan US IVRY (94)
5 STOJKAJ-ERGOUG LINGOLSHEIM (67)

DEVAUX Yanis LINGOLSHEIM (67)
5 RIVIERE Hugo US VILLEJUIF (94)

LHOMET Toma ALJ LIMAY (78)

Q DOUBLES BENJAMINES
1 NIETO Anaïs LINGOLSHEIM (67)

DUPONT Agnès SAVERNE (67)
2 COURTAY Faustine CHAMPIGNY (94)

JALIL MOJDEHI CHAMPIGNY (94)

R DOUBLES BENJAMINS
1 DIEUMEGARD THOUARS (79)

GONNORD Alix THOUARS (79)
2 LAGEDAMON Anthony ALJ LIMAY (78)

GUILLEMAIN Killian ALJ LIMAY (78)
3 HORN US IVRY (94)

BARRE Evan US IVRY (94)
3 ROCHE Milo LANBERNAC (13)

TAZI Sofiane LANBERNAC (13)
5 BOUTON Anatole CHAMPIGNY (94)

HEYOUNI Mehdi US IVRY (94)
5 JACOT Fabien LANBERNAC (13)

JLASSI Ryan LANBERNAC (13)
7 KEIL Romain LINGOLSHEIM (67)

LEPRINCE Romain St GERMAIN du CORBEIS (61)
7 MATHIEU Joshua LONGLAVILLE (54)
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CHATRY Alexis LANBERNAC (13)

S DOUBLES POUSSINES
AUCUN DOUBLES

T DOUBLES POUSSINS
1 POUPIN Antoine THOUARS (79)

PAITRAULT Justin PARTHENAY (79)
2 HEINRICH Yoann LINGOLSHEIM (67)

MARCKERT-DAULL Thibaut LINGOLSHEIM (67)
3 LANDAIS Edward CONDE sur SARTHE (61)

COUPRY LONRAI (61)

U DOUBLES MIXTES JUNIORS
1 MOQUET Léa St GERMAIN du CORBEIS (61)

ONFROY Morgan St GERMAIN du CORBEIS (61)
2 POUPIN Clarisse THOUARS (79)

BOULOT Julian PARTHENAY (79)
3 BOESINGER Marion ZUTZENDORF (67)

GONZALEZ ZUTZENDORF (67)
3 BAUDRY Lola PARTHENAY (79)

SABIRON Antoine THOUARS (79)
5 ROUSSEL Fanny CHAMPIGNY (94)

ROUSSEL CHAMPIGNY (94)
5 MATHIS Laura LONGLAVILLE (54)

ALLALI Enzo LANBERNAC (13)
7 MERCIER LONGLAVILLE (54)

PROTTI Mattéo LONGLAVILLE (54)

V DOUBLES MIXTES CADETS
1 GERMA THOUARS (79)

LE PORT Teddy PARTHENAY (79)
2 LEDRU Clara KIRRWILLER (67)

DIEBOLD LINGOLSHEIM (67)
3 POUPIN Lou Anne THOUARS (79)

COUPRY Maël LONRAI (61)
3 DERNIAUX Solène CHAMPIGNY (94)

LE GALL Mathias CHAMPIGNY (94)
5 KEIL LINGOLSHEIM (67)

WANDRES Xavier LINGOLSHEIM (67)
5 DESTREMONT Julie LONGLAVILLE (54)

BALICKI Tristan LONGLAVILLE (54)

W DOUBLES MIXTES MINIMES
1 DAUBIAN Méline US VILLEJUIF (94)

JANIK Alexandre US VILLEJUIF (94)
2 DORN Mélissa ZUTZENDORF (67)

MONNIER Bruno ZUTZENDORF (67)
3 DUPONT Agnès SAVERNE (67)

STOJKAJ-ERGOUG LINGOLSHEIM (67)
3 LANDAIS Marie CONDE sur SARTHE (61)

BERNAD Miguel St GERMAIN du CORBEIS (61)
5 BOULAY Manon St GERMAIN du CORBEIS (61)
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LANDAIS Tom CONDE sur SARTHE (61)

X DOUBLES MIXTES BENJAMINS
1 DORN ZUTZENDORF (67)

LALA Louis ZUTZENDORF (67)
2 JALIL MOJDEHI CHAMPIGNY (94)

GONNORD Alix THOUARS (79)
3 COURTAY Faustine CHAMPIGNY (94)

BOUTON Anatole CHAMPIGNY (94)
4 NIETO Anaïs LINGOLSHEIM (67)

KEIL Romain LINGOLSHEIM (67)

Y DOUBLES MIXTES POUSSINS
1 LEPRINCE Marine St GERMAIN du CORBEIS (61)

COUPRY LONRAI (61)

Eléna

Anahita

Estéban


	Feuille1

